F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine

ST AMAND LES EAUX (59)

Finales Coupes Fédérales
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34
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Nom Prénom

RONDEAU Léa
LANOE Maélys
CHARVIN Clara
LECOINDRE Juliana
GENEVOIS Maissya
PONCET Héléne
BOUJRADA Sarah
DURANDET Maelys
PUSCHMANN Flavie
VASSEUR Agathe
GAUDRE Olivia
BIDAU TRUQUEZ Lucie
PERDRIX Lola
BIANCHI Océane
CATTIN Noémie
VALLIN Charline
D'AMBROSIO Fanny
HERSANT Lola
D'AMBROSIO Johana
BEZANSON Lisa
MONTAGNER Océane
DUMONT Fanny
POTTIER Héloise
BLEMONT llona
VRIGNON Julie
MARZELIERE Emma
DENIS Camille
LOKMANE Chirine
BAGUE Louise
GUIMARD Angéle
BRETHAUD Lucie
VIVET Ophélie

MACHADO-FERNANDEZ Eléa

DUPRAT Line
TCHANA Jasmine
BERGERON Marie
POIRE Typhaine
PERRET Lise

Association

La Cambronnaise

A.S.C. Bonne-Garde
Les Hirondelles

La Cambronnaise
L'Avenir

ESPERANCE LEDONIE
Jeanne d'Arc Estairoise
Alouettes Gym

L'Avenir

Jeanne d'Arc Estairoise
A.S.C. Bonne-Garde
L'Envolée

Avant Garde Turripinoise
Gym St Léon

Avant Garde Turripinoise
Avant Garde Turripinoise
La Fraternelle

U.S. A

La Fraternelle

La Cambronnaise
PASSION GYM

ASC Jeanne d'Arc

Les Jeunes

Elan Sportif et Elfes

La Cambronnaise

U.S. A

Jeanne d'Arc Estairoise
Jeanne d'Arc

Les Jeunes

A.S.C. Bonne-Garde
Alerte de Méan

Les Libellules

PAYS BLANC

L'Envolée

L'Espérance

Les Hirondelles

Jeanne d'Arc

Chartreuse Gym

Ville

ST SEBASTIEN S/L
NANTES
VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE
ST SEBASTIEN S/L
TRIEL SUR SEINE
LONS LE SAUNIER
ESTAIRES

LES HERBIERS

TRIEL SUR SEINE
ESTAIRES

NANTES

DAX

LATOUR DU PIN

STE CROIX EN PLAINE
LATOUR DU PIN
LATOUR DU PIN
BOURGOIN-JALLIEU
ANCENIS
BOURGOIN-JALLIEU
ST SEBASTIEN S/L
ESTRABLIN
MOUVAUX

CHERENG

LIMOGES

ST SEBASTIEN S/L
ANCENIS

ESTAIRES

ST MARCELLIN
CHERENG

NANTES

ST NAZAIRE

ST ALBAN LEYSSE
GUERANDE

DAX

MARCQ EN BAROEUL
VILLEFRANCHE S/SAONE
PERENCHIES

ST LAURENT DU PONT

Saut

12.750
12.600
12.650
12.750
13.250
12.100
13.500
12.800
12.050
11.650
12.900
11.850
11.200
12.150
11.700
12.650
12.250
11.900
11.650
11.950
11.750
11.250
11.950
11.800
11.750
12.100
12.550
12.200
12.000
11.600
11.550
11.500
11.400
11.850
11.400
11.150
10.750
11.500

Barres

8.750
8.950
7.800
8.550
6.300
8.100
6.200
5.100
7.100
8.700
7.500
8.150
8.000
7.600
8.750
8.250
7.350
7.150
9.150
7.100
7.200
7.550
8.600
7.150
6.900
7.050
8.700
7.000
6.150
7.550
7.100
7.700
7.350
6.000
7.350
7.450
7.900
6.000

Poutre

10.950
11.500
11.850
10.750
11.800
10.700
10.050
12.150
11.350
10.500

9.650

9.450
11.650
10.000
10.050
10.000
11.100
10.400

9.800
10.550
10.800
10.600

8.850
10.500
11.050
10.400

8.100

9.400
10.150

9.450
10.650

9.000

9.050
10.050

9.850

9.300
10.000
10.350

Sol

11.850
11.250
11.350
11.500
12.150
11.500
12.550
12.150
11.500
11.000
11.500
12.000
10.600
11.650
10.900
10.050
10.200
11.400
10.150
11.050
10.900
10.900
10.850
10.450
10.200
10.300
10.400
11.150
11.250
10.900
10.100
11.200
11.150
10.550

9.850
10.500

9.650
10.200

Total

44.300
44.300
43.650
43.550
43.500
42.400
42.300
42.200
42.000
41.850
41.550
41.450
41.450
41.400
41.400
40.950
40.900
40.850
40.750
40.650
40.650
40.300
40.250
39.900
39.900
39.850
39.750
39.750
39.550
39.500
39.400
39.400
38.950
38.450
38.450
38.400
38.300
38.050
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39
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

BOURGEAT Clara
SAPET Mathilde
TOUBLANC Manon
DRIEUX Jeanne
REGOLINI Sarah
DIMASULLO Eva
LUTETE Olivia
GEISLER Océane
PAIN Manon
SANSSE Myrtille
IONATA Lisa
AGUIRRE Marie
THUILLIER Albane

JAAC Les Alouettes
Jeanne d'Arc

U.S. A

ASC Jeanne d'Arc

Les Libellules

St Pierre Sports

Jeanne d'Arc Estairoise
JEUNESSE MORNANT
Ste Evrard

Jeanne d'Arc Estairoise
ESPERANCE LEDONIE
URKIROLAK GYM

Ste Evrard

CALUIRE

ST MARCELLIN
ANCENIS
MOUVAUX

ST ALBAN LEYSSE
ST PIERRE D'ALBIGNY
ESTAIRES
MORNANT
CYSOING
ESTAIRES

LONS LE SAUNIER
ST JEAN DE LUZ
CYSOING

11.650
12.350
11.250
11.450
11.450
13.050
11.800
11.550
11.350
12.250
11.350
10.650

0.000

5.300
5.550
7.000
7.700
7.650
3.050
5.700
4.900
3.000
1.550
6.700
5.550
4.900

10.900
9.250
8.750
8.800
8.800

10.100
8.650
8.950

10.850

10.750
4.400
7.500
5.650

10.150
10.850
10.750
9.700
9.700
11.100
11.100
10.750
10.750
9.800
11.250
8.750
1.300

38.000
38.000
37.750
37.650
37.600
37.300
37.250
36.150
35.950
34.350
33.700
32.450
11.850
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